Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

6. liga BenesSov

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo z V R P Skore Primér Body

1. Zvrhlici 24 19 O 5 10665 444,38 87,5
2. Muzici 24 13 0 11 9991 406,29 61,0
3. RS Team 24 11 0 13 10085 412,21 53,0
4. Lesy Zelena¢iB 24 5 0 19 9381 390,88 38,5
Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Muzici 6 5 0 1 2600 42533 21,5
2.  Zvrhlici 6 3 0 3 2509 418,17 16,5
3. RS Team 6 3 0 3 2543 41583 14,0
4. LlesyZelena¢iB 6 1 0 5 2268 378,00 8,0
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6. liga Benesov - jednotlivci celkem

Jméno
Muzik Jaroslav
Tyrner Zdenék
Zribek Pavel
Hrobsky Marek
Zednik Michal

Zednik Martin Benesov

Jirankova Lea
Melichar Ota
Hruby Lukas
Muzikova Jana
Zednik Jakub
Muzik Martin
Stejskal Hubert
Burda Pavel
Hostomsky Tomas
Muzikova Michaela

Palkovicova Alena
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PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Prlimér
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Skére
3962
3770
3677
2736
3591
855
3334
3277
3218
3199
751
2188
1412
2772
546
343
59

Body
20,0
19,5
20,5
7,0
14,5
4,0
11,0
11,0
9,5
10,0
1,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
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Jméno
Muzik Jaroslav
Tyrner Zdenék
Zednik Michal
Zribek Pavel
Melichar Ota
Muzikova Jana
Jirankova Lea
Hrobsky Marek
Zednik Jakub
Hruby Lukas
Muzik Martin

Burda Pavel

AmaterskatbowlingoyarLiga;

Benesov - jednotlivci

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
Muzici
Zvrhlici
Lesy Zelenaci B
Zvrhlici
RS Team
MuZici
RS Team
RS Team
Lesy Zelendci B
Zvrhlici
Muzici

Lesy Zelenaci B
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Primeér
165,17
152,17
148,33
148,17
144,50
142,67
138,50
132,83
125,17
117,83
117,50
104,50
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P Skére
1 991
0 913
2 890
2 889
2 867
1 856
3 831
5 797
5 751
5 707
4 705
5 627

Body
5,0
5,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,5
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
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6. liga BenesSov - zapasy

RS Team 4,0 444 : 364 1,0 Lesy ZelenaciB Muzici 4,5 421 : 386 0,5 Zvrhlici

Hrobsky Marek 128 142 1,0  Zednik Michal Muzik Martin 1,0 111 97 Hruby Lukas
Jirdnkova Lea +8 1,0 138 118 Zednik Jakub MuZikova Jana +8 0,5 157 165 0,5  Tyrner Zdenék
Melichar Ota 1,0 178 104 Burda Pavel Muzik Jaroslav 1,0 153 124 Zrlbek Pavel
Muzici 50 497 : 364 0,0 RS Team Zvrhlici 456 : 415 1,0 Lesy ZelenaciB
Muzik Martin 1,0 155 124 Hrobsky Marek Zriibek Pavel 1,0 190 164 Zednik Michal
Muzikovd Jana +8 1,0 130 126 Jirankovéa Lea +8 Hruby Lukas 118 141 1,0  Zednik Jakub

Muzik Jaroslav 1,0 212 114 Melichar Ota Tyrner Zdenék 1,0 148 110 Burda Pavel

Lesy Zelenaci B : RS Team 4,0 420 : 379 1,0 Zvrhlici
Zednik Michal 1,0 150 123 Muzik Martin Hrobsky Marek 149 153 1,0  Tyrner Zdenék
Zednik Jakub 129 144 1,0  Muzikové Jana +8 Jirdnkové Lea +8 1,0 132 99 Hruby Lukas
Burda Pavel 85 155 1,0  Muzik Jaroslav Melichar Ota 1,0 139 127 Zrlbek Pavel

RS Team 2,0 403 : 418 3,0 Lesy ZelenaciB Zvrhlici Muzici

Hrobsky Marek 109 173 1,0  Zednik Michal Tyrner Zdenék 1,0 140 121 Muzik Martin
Jirdnkové Lea +8 1,0 171 150 Zednik Jakub Zribek Pavel 1,0 148 137 Muzikova Jana +8
Melichar Ota 1,0 123 95 Burda Pavel Hruby Lukas 130 167 1,0  Muzik Jaroslav
Lesy Zelenaci B 1,0 363 : 416 4,0 Zvrhlici Muzici 1,0 348 : 458 4,0 RS Team
Zednik Michal 136 148 1,0  Tyrner Zdenék Muzik Martin 90 148 1,0  Hrobsky Marek
Zednik Jakub 103 152 1,0  Zrlibek Pavel MuZikova Jana +8 1,0 126 117 Jirdnkova Lea +8
Burda Pavel 1,0 124 116 Hruby Lukas Muzik Jaroslav 132 193 1,0  Melichar Ota

Muzici 344 1,0 Lesy Zelenaci B RS Team 0,0 406 : 454 5,0 Zvrhlici
Muzik Martin 105 125 1,0  Zednik Michal Hrobsky Marek 139 148 1,0  ZrGbek Pavel
Muzikovd Jana +8 1,0 162 110 Zednik Jakub JirAnkova Lea +8 147 159 1,0  Tyrner Zdenék

Muzik Jaroslav 1,0 172 109 Burda Pavel Melichar Ota 120 147 1,0 Hruby Lukas




